May 2012
© 1983 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
MM74HC86  •  Rev. 1.4.0
M
M
74H
C
86 —

Note:
1. BABABAY 
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operating
Temperature Range
Package Packing Method
MM74HC86M
-40 to +85°C
14-Lead, Small Outline Integrated Circuit
(SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150" Narrow
Tube
MM74HC86MX Tape & Reel
MM74HC86MTC 14-Lead, Thin Shrink Small Outline Package
(TSSOP), JEDEC MO-153, 4.4mm Wide
Tube
MM74HC86MTCX Tape & Reel
Note:
2. Pb-Free package per JEDEC J-STD-020B.
© 1983 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
MM74HC86  •  Rev. 1.4.0 2
M
M
74H
C